Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "BODY" BRP SUPER TOURING 600

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CIIMCOK JIETAJIEH JIJId "BODY" BRP SUPER TOURING 600

[/WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 572092200 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 nHeit R.H. Molding 1
1 572092300 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel L.H. Molding 1
2 40870 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH Hex. Taping Screw 10
3 516000241 Cpox mocTaskH ot 19 mHei gFLECT'ARR'DR'*REFLECT"REAR 1
3 516000242 Cpok 1ocTaBKH 0T 35 HHeH EEIFLECT'ARR' GA*REFLECT -REAR 1
4 5346664 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHelt Hitch Assy. Includes items 4 thru 14 1
4 5344208 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 mHei Bracket welded 1
5 5440767 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHel 3aMoK 1
6 41012 CpOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 HHEH SPRING PIN 6 X 30 (1=10PCS 1
7 41029 CpoK ImoCTaBK# 0T 25 mHel SPRING COTTER (1=10PCS 1
8 545693 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel SPRING 1
10 40336 CpoK IocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel HEX SC. M8 X 20 BM73 M8.8 ZNE( 8
11 40866 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeH Locking screw M6x20 2
12 40030 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 mHel Screw M6x20 2
13 33200 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHei Elastig flanged nut M6 8
14 5446855 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit Bracket 1
15 5346856 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHeil Reinforcement 1
16 517243800 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHel PARE-CHOCS *BUMPER 1
17 5246859 CpOK ITOCTaBK# 0T 35 gHeU Snow guard 1
18 40078 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel HEX.SCREW M6 X 22 DIN933M8.8Z 4
19 415073300 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHel CAP 4
20 5146604 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHel Seat foam 1
21 5146605 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHel Seat cover 1
22 20010 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 nHei TInacTrHa 3aMKa 2
23 20014 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHel Spring washer 2
24 40047 Cpok nmoctaBku 0T 35 gHel Screw M8x30 2
25 572088800 Cpox mocTasku ot 35 mHeit gigED ARR.GA*FOOTREST- 1
25 572088700 CPpOK IOCTaBKH OT 35 OHeU EERPR?IIED ARR.DR*FOOTREST- 1
26 20009 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 nHeit [Taii6a 4
27 5445403 Cpox mocTasku ot 19 Areit Tool Dox with tools. Includes ftems |y
28 572036310 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHeit COFFRE OUTILS *BOX-TOOL ASSY. 1
29 529032900 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 nueit Wrench (Shock) 1
30 5447025 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Bracket 2
31 36489 CpoK mocTaBK# 0T 25 fgHel E(I)VI’)E(":F TSPD68 4.8X12 (1 PAC <=> 4




